2016 PSHP Schedule
Saturday, March 13 
3:40 pm   MICDS Practice
Saturday, April 2

3:00 pm   Whitfield (Practice)      
6:00 pm   Priory (Practice)
Sunday, April 3
4:55 pm    JBHS (Practice)
6:05 pm    CCP (Practice)
Thursday, April 7
8:00 pm    MICDS vs JB        
Saturday, April 9
3:30 pm    Priory vs MICDS      
4:45 pm    CCP vs Whitfield    

Sunday, April 10
3:40 pm    Priory vs CCP     
4:50 pm    Whitfield vs JB
Thursday, April 14
8:00 pm    Priory vs Whitfield       
Saturday, April 16
1:45 pm    Whitfield vs MICDS

3:00 pm    JB vs CCP    
Sunday, April 17
3:40 pm    Priory vs JB      
4:50 pm    CCP vs MIDCS
Thursday, April 21
8:00 pm    CCP vs Priory   

Friday, April 22

6:15 pm    CCP vs JB      
Saturday, April 23
3:30 pm       
4:45 pm    MICDS vs Priory
Sunday, April 24
3:40 pm    Whitfield vs CCP    
4:50 pm    JB vs MICDS 

Thursday, April 28

8:00 pm    JB vs Whitfiled
Saturday, April 30

10:45 am    JB vs Priory
12:00 pm    MICDS vs Whitfield    
Sunday, May 1

11:30 am    Whitfield vs Priory
12:45 pm    MICDS vs CCP
Playoffs

Thursday, May 5
6:40 pm      (A) 2nd Place vs 3rd Place
7:50 pm      (B) 1st Place vs 4th Place
Saturday, May 7
1:00 pm    Championship
